
2023 Juvenile Status

Conferences

Thursday, January 19, 2023

Thursday, February 9, 2023

Thursday, March 23, 2023

Thursday, April 13, 2023

Thursday, June 1, 2023

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Thursday, August 24, 2023

Thursday, September 28, 2023

Thursday, October 19, 2023

Thursday, November 9, 2023

Thursday, December 21, 2023

As of 9-30-22


